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March 16, 2019

Overall
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Name
Joe Westrick
Emmett Barr
Michael Williamson
Andrew Nowak
Mathew McClellan
Patrick Fleming
Matthew Woolcock
Eric Krause
Chris Dempsey
Gabrielle Kennelley
Daniel Henry
Adam Rowe
Ryan Garich
Brett Whitty
James Travers Il
Kelli Proctor
Shane Krause
Irvin King
Peter Ryan
Justin Buschman
Bridget Fetzner
Rosie Cooper
Cassie Carr
Dan Cass
Claire Miller
Molly Kennedy
Ted Williams
Pamela Wassell
Mike Lawrence
Eric Witkowski
Stephen Easly
Dave Levan
Mitchel Daubert
Ashlynn Uz|
Samantha Woolcock
Jason Woolcock
Alan Hilling
Christopher Hawes
Robert Von Thaden
Kelly Hilling
Theresa Hinkler
Brianne Misoff
Hannah Easly
Brian Smith
Jen Proper
Jose Maldonado
Greg Procter

St Patrick's Day Distance Festival 10k

Overall Finish List

City
Pittsburgh PA
Mckean PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Saegertown PA
Erie PA

Qil City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Waterford PA
Du Bois PA
Ripley NY
Erie PA

New Wilmington PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA
Clymer NY
North East PA
Waterford PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Lake City PA
Erie PA
Penfield NY
Oakmont PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Cleveland OH
Qil City PA
Qil City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Youngsville PA

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

60
3
30
346
83
305
103
256
281
347
303
298
48
43
351
334
247
183
311
82
358
29
323
330
287
301
107
290
113
292
308
244
73
55
102
134
336
85
203
335
359
289
307
254
317
28
344

20
24
26
32
33
27
15
39
34
25
28
38
20
21
32
41
37
50
17
38
44
30
17
48
20
21
56
55
54
49
57
45
19
19
17
46
52
46
45
50
44
28
22
54
35
31
48
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1/5:
1/3:
1/4:
3/9:
: Open
2/5:
2/4:
1/4:
2/4:
4/9:
: Open
3/4:
. Masters
2/3:
4/4:
. Open
1/9:
1/9:
1/15:
1/8:
2/8:
1/3:
: Masters
1/12:
2/15:
2/3:
3/15:
3/3:
2/9:
3/9:
4/15:
2/12:
5/15:
6/15:
1/6:
1/9:
1/3:
3/8:
3/12:
1/11:
5/9:
7/15:

Open
Open
Open
30-34
30-34
25-29
13-19
35-39
30-34

25-29
35-39
20-24
20-24
30-34

35-39

13-19
35-39

30-34
13-19
45-49
20-24
20-24
55-59

50-54
45-49
55-59
45-49
13-19
13-19
13-19
45-49
50-54
45-49
45-49
50-54
40-44
25-29
20-24
50-54
35-39
30-34
45-49

Bot
Bot
Bot
10k
Bot
10k
10k
10k
Bot
10k
10k
10k
Bot
Bot
10k
10k
Bot
10k
10k
Bot
10k
Bot
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
Bot
Bot
Bot
10k
Bot
10k
Bot
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
Bot
10k
Bot
10k

Time Pace
35:36.1 5:45/M
35:36.7 5:45/M
35:46.5 5:46/M
36:01.6 5:49/M
36:29.4 5:53/M
36:56.3 5:57/M
37:28.3 6:03/M
38:53.0 6:16/M
39:59.0 6:27/M
40:19.7 6:30/M
40:29.6 6:32/M
40:33.2 6:32/M
40:40.3 6:34/M
41:33.2 6:42/M
41:55.8 6:46/M
41:57.0 6:46/M
42:20.0 6:50/M
42:54.9 6:55/M
44:06.0 7:07/M
44:09.8 7:07/M
44:11.6 7:08/M
44:22.0 7:09/M
44:23.5 7:10/M
44:45.6 7:13/M
45:04.6 7:16/M
45:04.8 7:16/M
45:46.6 7:23/M
46:04.7 7:26/M
46:40.5 7:32/M
46:47.5 7:33/M
47:11.5 7:37/M
47:45.1 7:42/M
47:47.2 7:42IM
47:49.9 7:43/M
47:56.0 7:44/M
47:58.5 7:44/M
48:07.9 7:46/M
48:12.6 7:46/M
48:31.8 7:50/M
48:38.9 7:51/M
48:41.1 7:51/M
48:51.3 7:53/M
49:23.9 7:58/M
50:08.6 8:05/M
50:11.4 8:06/M
50:48.9 8:12/M
51:20.8 8:17/M
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48
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
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74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Katie Simmons
Andy Krahe
Joey Myers
Matt Ryan
Ron Krystek
Meghan Linsted
Kimberly Chapman
Jesse Burkel
Jeff Shaw
David George
Lisa Miller
Daniel Akers
Sharon Smilek
Jacquelyn Giannelli
Maria Lohmann
Tori Panian
Thom Miller
Marissa Quaglia
Jeff Simmons
Sean Bach
Shannon Weigel
Toni Zona
Mike Schoonover
Pamela Jewell
Holly Sandberg
Doug Olson
Melissa Brady
Robert Lacy
Matt Stebick
Jennifer Bach
Troy Jewell
Stephanie Shattuck
Frederick Bird
Meagan Bader
Heather Cass
Rob Giannamore
Lindsay Lindsey
Holly Northrup
Jaclyn Natalone
Anthony Berdis
Janet Zegarelli
Kari Putnam
Lisa Young
Tony Carr
Shay Davidson
Patrick Zapolski
Judy Rowe

St Patrick's Day Distance Festival 10k

Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA

Erie PA
Monroeville PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Titusville PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

New Brighton PA
Erie PA
Gibsonia PA
South Park PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Girard PA

Erie PA

Union City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Waterfordford PA
Lake City PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Spencerport NY
Erie PA

Albion PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Chesterland OH
Erie PA

Erie PA
Westfield NY
Lake City PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Ripley NY

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

341
123
316
258
155
300
198
177
315
275
219
208

54

75

59

61
218
321
356
332
120
253
122
142

56
291
324
337
140
271
104
302
340

a7
329

226
360
304
331
339
314
319
322
328

21
297

32
49
61
48
63
31
40
29
64
31
39
26
42
19
19
18
41
23
34
34
37
41
41
58
18
52
37
55
51
a7
47
44
54
18
47
41
31
46
23
51
54
42
47
45
39
a7
62
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2/9:
8/15:
1/7:
9/15:
2/7:
3/9:
2/9:
3/5:
3/7:
6/9:
2/11:
4/5:
3/9:
4/9:
5/9:
6/9:
1/8:
4/8:
7/9:
8/9:
3/11:
4/9:
2/8:
1/3:
719:
4/12:
4/11:
3/3:
5/12:
1/7:
10/15:
5/9:
6/12:
8/9:
2/7:
3/8:
4/9:
3/7:
5/8:
7112:
2/6:
6/9:
4/7:
11/15:
5/11:
12/15:
1/2:

30-34
45-49
60-64
45-49
60-64
30-34
40-44
25-29
60-64
30-34
35-39
25-29
40-44
13-19
13-19
13-19
40-44
20-24
30-34
30-34
35-39
40-44
40-44
55-59
13-19
50-54
35-39
55-59
50-54
45-49
45-49
40-44
50-54
13-19
45-49
40-44
30-34
45-49
20-24
50-54
50-54
40-44
45-49
45-49
35-39
45-49
60-64

10k
10k
10k
10k
Bot
10k
Bot
Bot
10k
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
10k
10k
10k
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
Bot
10k
10k
10k
Bot
Bot
Bot
10k
10k
Bot
10k
Bot
Bot
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
Bot
10k

Time Pace
51:22.7 8:17/M
51:31.9 8:19/M
51:41.1 8:20/M
51:48.5 8:21/M
51:52.2 8:22/M
52:05.0 8:24/M
52:10.6 8:25/M
52:48.3 8:31/M
53:02.1 8:33/M
53:14.4 8:35/M
53:25.1 8:37/M
53:30.5 8:38/M
53:38.0 8:39/M
53:54.7 8:42/M
53:54.9 8:42/M
53:55.0 8:42/M
54:02.2 8:43/M
54:03.7 8:43/M
54:11.8 8:44/M
54:16.4 8:45/M
54:47.7 8:50/M
55:18.1 8:55/M
55:48.7 9:00/M
55:48.8 9:00/M
55:50.7 9:00/M
56:11.1 9:04/M
56:13.2 9:04/M
56:15.2 9:04/M
56:26.4 9:06/M
56:33.0 9:07/M
56:57.9 9:11/M
57:00.4 9:12/M
57:26.1 9:16/M
57:34.3 9:17/M
57:41.8 9:18/M
57:42.7 9:18/M
57:45.4 9:19/M
57:45.5 9:19/M
57:47.1 9:19/M
57:51.9 9:20/M
57:53.8 9:20/M
57:56.8 9:21/M
57:58.5 9:21/M
58:15.2 9:24/M
58:33.3 9:27/M
58:34.7 9:27/M
58:39.4 9:28/M
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Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
95 Ann Kaspick Erie PA 342 48 F  5/7: 45-49 10k  58:52.7 9:30/M
96 Lesley Kavala North East PA 88 36 F 6/11: 35-39 Bot 58:55.9 9:30/M
97 Shelley Hill Erie PA 136 35 F 7/11: 35-39 Bot  59:09.0 9:32/M
98 Daniela Tobin Girard PA 144 38 F 8/11: 35-39 Bot 59:12.4 9:33/M
99 Mary Hellman Warren PA 362 33 F 5/9: 30-34 10k  59:17.2 9:34/M
100 Bryan Craig Erie PA 309 31 M 9/9: 30-34 10k  59:35.3 9:37/M
101 Michael Smith Conneaut OH 232 40 M 4/8: 40-44 Bot 59:58.9 9:40/M
102 Daniel Thomas Erie PA 199 40 M 5/8: 40-44 Bot 1:00:44.8 9:48/M
103 Emily Kulesza Erie PA 44 23 F  6/8: 20-24 Bot 1:00:57.5 9:50/M
104 Mary Rose Kerner Cranesville PA 45 22 F  7/8: 20-24 Bot 1:00:58.0 9:50/M
105 Arthur Blum Erie PA 284 64 M 4/7: 60-64 10k 1:01:04.7 9:51/M
106 Gene Connell Erie PA 10 64 M  5/7: 60-64 10k 1:01:05.1 9:51/M
107 Jessica King Erie PA 286 30 F  6/9: 30-34 10k 1:01:10.7 9:52/M
108 Sean Russo Erie PA 357 50 M 8/12: 50-54 10k 1:01:21.1 9:54/M
109 Rachel Sykes Erie PA 188 29 F  2/3: 25-29 Bot 1:01:26.7 9:55/M
110 Jeff Suesser Erie PA 299 52 M 9/12: 50-54 10k 1:01:28.5 9:55/M
111 Shawn Carner Waterford PA 349 41 M  6/8: 40-44 10k 1:02:40.4 10:06/M
112 Kelly Rohan Fairview PA 259 34 F  7/9: 30-34 10k 1:02:52.9 10:08/M
113 Jess Peterman Erie PA 296 34 F  8/9: 30-34 10k 1:02:53.7 10:09/M
114 Jennifer Kelley Meadville PA 361 40 F  7/9: 40-44 10k 1:03:21.4 10:13/M
115 Jason Schmidt Fredonia NY 320 52 M 10/12: 50-54 10k 1:03:41.4 10:16/M
116 Mike Gourley Harborcreek PA 164 63 M 6/7: 60-64 Bot 1:03:42.4 10:16/M
117 Shannon Flood Delevan NY 57 18 F 9/9: 13-19 Bot 1:04:01.5 10:20/M
118 Tony Melendez Erie PA 279 48 M 13/15: 45-49 10k 1:04:02.0 10:20/M
119 John Lauer Fairview PA 141 54 M 11/12: 50-54 Bot 1:04:06.0 10:20/M

120 Ramon Patron Erie PA 167 41 M 7/8: 40-44 Bot 1:04:36.1 10:25/M
121 Grace Hartfiel-Carr Adamstown MD 76 20 F  8/8: 20-24 Bot 1:04:44.0 10:26/M
122 Frank Potter Erie PA 327 46 M 14/15: 45-49 10k 1:05:03.7 10:30/M
123 Bethany Brady Harborcreek PA 326 47 F  6/7: 45-49 10k 1:05:04.8 10:30/M
124  Jennifer O'Neill Lake City PA 288 36 F 9/11: 35-39 10k 1:05:11.6 10:31/M
125 Maureen Williams Waterford PA 345 59 F  2/3: 55-59 10k 1:05:28.0 10:34/M
126 Jeffrey Burton Girard PA 343 54 M 12/12: 50-54 10k 1:05:40.3 10:35/M
127 Andrew Kroemer Pittsburgh PA 293 25 M 5/5: 25-29 10k 1:05:45.2 10:36/M
128 Luming Tan Erie PA 338 20 M 3/4: 20-24 10k 1:06:10.7 10:40/M
129 Jamie Myers Waterford PA 51 47 M 15/15: 45-49 Bot 1:06:14.1 10:41/M
130 Jennifer Weindorf Erie PA 276 35 F 10/11: 35-39 Bot 1:06:30.7 10:44/M
131 Kaitlin Pander Erie PA 285 27 F  3/3: 25-29 10k 1:06:42.5 10:45/M
132  Fred Beckwith 182 71 M 1/4: 70-99 Bot 1:07:06.7 10:49/M
133 Heidi McLallen Erie PA 58 56 F  3/3: 55-59 Bot 1:07:19.2 10:51/M
134 Michelle Easly Erie PA 306 54 F  3/6: 50-54 10k 1:08:16.3 11:01/M
135 Elizabeth Kelly Erie PA 211 60 F  2/2: 60-64 Bot 1:09:13.1 11:10/M
136 Kathy Schreckengost Erie PA 119 70 F  1/1: 70-99 Bot 1:10:49.9 11:25/M
137 Samy Briner West Springfield PA 162 44 M  8/8: 40-44 Bot 1:10:52.7 11:26/M
138 Mary Zapolski Erie PA 207 38 F 11/11: 35-39 10k 1:11:01.0 11:27/M
139 Jen Carner Waterford PA 348 45 F  7/7: 45-49 10k 1:11:27.3 11:31/M
140 James Nagel Erie PA 294 23 M 4/4: 20-24 10k 1:11:30.7 11:32/M
141 Stephanie Hicks Erie PA 166 51 F  4/6: 50-54 Bot 1:12:08.6 11:38/M
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St Patrick's Day Distance Festival 10k

Race Date

March 16, 2019 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
142 Amanda Ace Erie PA 325 34 F 9/9: 30-34 10k 1:12:08.9 11:38/M
143 Janet Ventrello Erie PA 333 66 F 1/1. 65-69 10k 1:13:03.0 11:47/M
144 Darleen "dee" Beach Erie PA 272 50 F 5/6: 50-54 Bot 1:20:17.2 12:57/M
145 Bob Moomy Erie PA 318 84 M 2/4: 70-99 10k 1:20:25.1 12:58/M
146 Roland Blakeslee Erie PA 252 64 M 7/7: 60-64 Bot 1:21:18.8 13:07/M
147  Victor Rutkoski Erie PA 22 77 M 3/4: 70-99 Bot 1:21:48.6 13:12/M
148 William Hilliard Erie PA 266 71 M 4/4: 70-99 Bot 1:22:48.3 13:21/M
149 Beverly Myers Waterford PA 52 44 F  8/9: 40-44 Bot 1:24:30.2 13:38/M
150 Jenna Melendez Erie PA 280 43 F  9/9: 40-44 10k 1:26:17.1 13:55/M
151 Christina Wilhelm Spartansburg PA 350 54 F  6/6: 50-54 10k 1:26:21.2 13:56/M
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